ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF CORRECTIONS
ARIZONA STATE PRISON COMPLEX LEWIS

FOOD VISITATION SCHEDULE 2014

UNIT Valentine's Mother's Father's Labor Veteran's
Day Day Day Day Day
Fri 2/14/14 Sun 5/11/14 Sun 6/15/14 Mon 9/1/14 Tues 11/11/14
MOREY Sat 5/17/14 Sat 8/23/14
UNIT N/A Sun 5/18/14 N/A Sun 8/24/14 N/A
CLOSE Phase Il Phase lll
RAST Sat 5/17/14 Sat 9/6/14
CLOSE N/A Sun 5/18/14 N/A Sun 9/7/14 N/A
Phase Il Phase lll
BUCKLEY Sat 5/17/14 Sat 9/6/14
CLOSE N/A Sun 5/18/14 N/A Sun 9/7/14 N/A
Phase 1l Phase lll
BUCKLEY Thursday Sun 5/18/14 Thurs 5/19/14 Thursday
MEDIUM 2/20/2014 2AB Phase Il & 2AB Phase N/A 11/6/2014
MINIMUM 2AB Phase il (With Close) n&i 2AB Phase Il
STINER Sat 2/8/14 Sat5/3/14 Sat 6/7/14 Sat 11/1/14
MEDIUM Sun 2/9/14 Sun 5/4/14 Sun 6/8/14 N/A Sun 11/2/14
Phase 1l Phase Il & IlI Phase Il & Il Phase lll
BARCHEY Sat 2/15/14 Sat 5/3/14 Sat 6/21/14 Sat 11/15/14
MEDIUM Sun 2/16/14 Sun 5/4/14 Sun 6/22/14 N/A Sun 11/16/14
MINIMUM Phase Il Phase Il & Il Phase Il & 1ll Phase lll
BACHMAN Sat 2/8/14 Sat5/3/14 Sat 6/7/14 Sat 11/1/14
MEDIUM Sun 2/9/14 Sun 5/4/14 Sun 6/8/14 N/A Sun 11/2/14
MINIMUM Phase Il Phase 11 & Il Phase 1l & (Il Phase lll
EAGLE Sat 2/15/14 Sat5/3/14 Sat 6/21/14 Sat 11/15/14
POINT Sun 2/16/14 Sun 5/4/14 Sun 6/22/14 N/A Sun 11/16/14
MINIMUM Phase llI Phase Il & Il Phase 11 & llI Phase Il
SUNRISE Sat 2/8/14 Sat5/3/14 Sat 6/7/14 Sat 11/1/14
MINIMUM Sun 2/9/14 Sun 5/4/14 Sun 6/8/14 N/A Sun 11/2/14
Phase Il Phase Il & Il Phase Il & llI Phase Il
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